
Team Jersey Color Email 1 Phone 1 Email 2 Phone 2
1 COGH Ducks Navy/White Kim Monteaux monteaux@mac.com 802-922-0322
2 Ice Dawgs Black/White Bobby VanSickle bobby@afsohio.com 614-625-9315
3 Ice Raptors Black Kevin Kane kkanept@gmail.com 614-949-2288
4 Rocks 10U Black Chris Klein kleinux@gmail.com 614-302-1427
5 The Bar Downs Black/Red Amber Harvey amber.v.harvey@gmail.com 614-406-5770 Jimmy Moore Jmoore1080@gmail.com 614-738-2130
6 The Stingers Black/Green Nick Osterwyk nosterwyk@gmail.com 810-691-9163
7 Wolves Black Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com 614-562-2915

Team Jersey Color Email 1 Phone 1 Email 2 Phone 2
1 2015 Caps Blue/White Kimmie Johnson kimberlycallison@gmail.com 602-908-1887
2 B-16 Bombers Light Blue/White Scott Carlson s3carlson@gmail.com 513-673-7522
3 Boomers Baby Blue Bryon Moore bmoore0067@gmail.com 614-395-7938
4 Hydra Royal Blue Nicole Hague nicolehague13@gmail.com 614-975-2704
5 Ohio State Buc-ees White/Blue Sarah Miller SLMiller06@yahoo.com 614-905-2792
6 Ohio Sty White/Pink Ben Miller Benjaminmiller17@gmail.com 440-463-2714 Tyler Holtgreven tyholtgreven@gmail.com 614-827-5816
7 Rink Rats Gold Andy Bassitt andy.bassitt@yahoo.com 614-557-7062

Team Jersey Color Email 1 Phone 1 Email 2 Phone 2
1 Battalion Hockey Club Army Green Aaron Ashba ashba1433@gmail.com 937-243-0111
2 Caps 2013 Red Red Brad Herrold bherrold@gmail.com 614-378-5154 Drew Schwind drew.schwind@gmail.com 614-580-4999
3 COGH Lady Jackets Navy/White Abigail Kaselak aekaselak@gmail.com 614-746-3935
4 Ice Knights Blue John Buswell buswellj@gmail.com 740-590-6644
5 Ice Smashers- 2013 Blue/White Stephanie McDonough stephmcd23@gmail.com 419-560-2151
6 Mavs A Green/White Andy Kirk andrew.j.kirk@gmail.com 740-966-1505 Mike Shmukler mikhail372002@yahoo.com 614-282-0655
7 Mavs B Green/White Ryan Utt ryanubill@yahoo.com 740-739-1759 Mike Shmukler mikhail372002@yahoo.com 614-282-0655
8 Rizz Dogs Navy/White Penny Wohlstein penny.wohlstein@gmail.com 614-946-3315 RJ Umberger umberger20@gmail.com 412-609-6541
9 Rocks 12U Black Chris Klein kleinux@gmail.com 614-302-1427

10 The Mighty Tux Black Mike Terranova mterran@att.net 937-409-4973 James Youness jyouness2002@yahoo.com 269-267-8312
11 Wind Chill Grey Brian Lord gordo2121@gmail.com 614-746-1023
12 Wolves Black Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com 614-562-2915
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Team Jersey Color Email 1 Phone 1 Email 2 Phone 2
1 12 Caps White Navy/White Cordell Bosma cordell.bosma@gmail.com 614-822-9113
2 614 Hockey Red Joe Woods jobu29@hotmail.com 614-832-0994
3 Blue Jackets 2013 Blue Dorian Makley makley_dorian@dublinschools.net 614-565-9063
4 Clucky Duckies Light Blue Jeni Watters wattersaj@gmail.com 614-301-8966
5 Dawgs TBD Joshua Fenton joshua.fenton@gmail.com 614-893-4897 Brian Bowers bowers_0311@yahoo.com 614-965-2688
6 Dublin Jerome 12U Green Nathan Heerdt nheerdt@gmail.com 614-353-0103
7 Mustache Mafia Navy Blue Weston Barrett weston.barrett@gmail.com 740-604-0805
8 Rangers Blue and White Martin Spanhel mspanhel@thechiller.com 614-477-7124
9 Thunderbuds Pink Carolyn George carolyn1dime@gmail.com 614-406-7212

Team Jersey Color Email 1 Phone 1 Email 2 Phone 2
1 An Army Of One (AAOO) Black Tommy Rosprim TLRosprim@yahoo.com 619-209-9306
2 Columbus Renegades Red Red Michelle Arbogast columbusrenegades14u@gmail.com 910-229-7922
3 Dublin Jerome 14u - B Green Nathan Heerdt nheerdt@gmail.com 614-353-0103
4 Hilliard Panthers White Mike Geer Geerbox70@hotmail.com 614-460-1393 Chris Baran christopher.p.baran@gmail.com 614-795-3344
5 Hilliard Wildcats White Mike Geer geerbox70@hotmail.com 614-460-1393 Chris Baran christopher.p.baran@gmail.com 614-795-3344
6 Irish Kelly Green Dave Sanders dsande3@gmail.com 614-395-4330
7 Jr Prowlers 14U Purple/Gray Matt Chamblin mattjrprowlershockey@gmail.com 614-352-1300
8 Rocks 14U Black Chris Klein kleinux@gmail.com 614-302-1427
9 Shaved Ice White/Blue Stephanie McDonough stephmcd23@gmail.com 419-560-2151

10 Tsunami Navy John Kuczek john.kuczek@gmail.com 614-633-5857 Andrew Browning acbrowning7@gmail.com 419-788-1551
11 Warcats - Bantam Yellow Kyle Kish kkish1020@gmail.com 614-485-8849 Bryan Taylor btaylor1231@msn.com 614-668-7781
12 Wolves Black Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com 614-562-2915
13 Yetis Black Erik Clark erikjclark@gmail.com 614-595-0787
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1 Dublin Jerome 14u - A Green Nathan Heerdt nheerdt@gmail.com 614-353-0103 Jeremy Burke jeremy.burke1856@gmail.com 714-293-1874
2 Hyperion Diamonds Royal Blue Jarrod Scarberry jayrod80@hotmail.com 740-501-3718
3 The Other Team Pink/Blue/Purple Amanda Bowers defens4242@yahoo.com 614-499-4371 Brian Bowers bowers_0311@yahoo.com

Team Jersey Color Email 1 Phone 1 Email 2 Phone 2
1 Dublin Coffman Black/Green Brad Chelton brad.chelton1@gmail.com 614-565-5280
2 Dublin Jerome HS - C Green Nathan Heerdt nheerdt@gmail.com 614-353-0103
3 Dublin Jerome HS - D Green Nathan Heerdt nheerdt@gmail.com 614-353-0103
4 Dump and Change white Stephanie Brewster tepher2@gmail.com 614-561-9002
5 Freakbobs Light Blue Sharon Grady smgrady7@gmail.com 614-832-7245
6 Grove City Pauls Pink Angela LeRoy lewah33@aol.com 614-425-2281
7 Loot Llamas Purple JJ Stallsworth jjstallsworth@gmail.com 614-769-4617
8 Lovely Neighbors Red Daniel Turk turkfam5@outlook.com 937-309-9436
9 Olentangy Liberty White Will Tebeau wtebeau@eagleaircraft.us 614-282-8973 Jamie Bickerstaff jbickers56789@yahoo.com 614-795-0537

10 Pigeons White Jim Polchow jimpolchow@icloud.com 405-923-1908 Sharon Grady smgrady7@gmail.com 614-832-7245
11 Prowlers 16U/18U Black/White Jeremey Corum prowlerhockeyohio@gmail.com 614-395-0812 Tanya Poe-Jones pha.treasury@gmail.com 614-323-8824
12 Rockets Red Manette Chase mmchase804@gmail.com 513-600-9868 Shaun Casbarro shcasbarro@gmail.com 614-787-0651
13 Sydney Sweeney Hockey Club White Carter Whitt carterwhitt2006@gmail.com 614-965-7033
14 Thundercats Blue Greg Cunningham greg.s.cunningham@gmail.com 614-286-6873
15 Waffles White Patrick Long plong123@gmail.com 614-657-1518
16 Warcats - Estep TBD Kyle Kish kkish1020@gmail.com 614-485-8849 Chris Estep cestep@ymail.com 614-314-3672
17 Warcats - Kish Red Kyle Kish kkish1020@gmail.com 614-485-8849 Ryan Bellomy bellosu33@gmail.com 808-351-4392
18 Warcats - Lemke White Kyle Kish kkish1020@gmail.com 614-485-8849 Wayne Lemke waynelemkejr@gmail.com 253-651-4250
19 Warcats - Taylor Black Kyle Kish kkish1020@gmail.com 614-485-8849 Bryan Taylor btaylor1231@msn.com 614-668-7781
20 Wolves Black Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com 614-562-2915

Team Jersey Color Email 1 Phone 1 Email 2 Phone 2
1 Bardown Bandits Black Jon Rader jonathan.rader.1@gmail.com 614-352-1679
2 Comets Blue Scott Wagner scottwagnerwi@yahoo.com 262-424-5519
3 Dublin Jerome HS - A Green Nathan Heerdt nheerdt@gmail.com 614-353-0103
4 Dublin Jerome HS - B Green Nathan Heerdt nheerdt@gmail.com 614-353-0103
5 Fridge Raiders Light Blue Jesse Kwiek jkwiek@gmail.com 614-203-5122 Bill Cooper wcooper416@aol.com
6 HIlliard Hockey Black Tom lesko Jurisprudence419@gmail.com 614-361-1893
7 TSE Hockey Light Blue Jason Rupcich Jrupcich50@gmail.com 937-795-4104
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